Report Date
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015

11/06/2015
11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/07/2015
11/07/2015

11/07/2015

11/08/2015
11/08/2015
11/08/2015
11/08/2015
11/08/2015

11/08/2015

11/08/2015

11/09/2015

Case #
UP-88537-15
UP-88538-15

UP-88539-15
UP-88540-15
UP-88541-15

UP-88542-15
UP-88543-15

UP-88544-15

Report Date Count:

UP-88545-15

UP-88546-15

UP-88547-15

Report Date Count:

UP-88548-15

UP-88549-15

UP-88550-15

UP-88551-15

UP-88552-15

UP-88553-15

UP-88554-15

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type

PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY FOUND A6
NO CONTACT LETTER L1
NO CONTACT LETTER L1
PROPERTY FOUND A6

PROPERTY FOUND A6
ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4

ORDER OF PROTECTION L5
8

INTOXICATED PERSON M6
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41
DRUG POSSESSION 44

3
OBSTRUCTION GOV ADMIN
ETRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60
MENTAL HYGIENE 9.41 66
INTOXICATED PERSON C2
FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU
S1
PROPERTY FOUND A6

INJURY-ATHLETIC M1

7

Disposition

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

WEST END AVENUE
SHINEMAN CENTER
(BLDG 8)

CAMPUS

CAMPUS

PENFIELD LIBRARY
(BLDG 17)
UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

LITTLEPAGE DINING
HALL

SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

VILLAGE APARTMENTS

MARANO CENTER (BLDG
3) SOUTH

MARANO CENTER (BLDG
3) NORTH

Page 1

Street

CENTENNIAL DR

PENFIELD
LIBRARY

IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL

CAYUGA CIRCLE

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
RUDOLPH RD

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
CAYUGA CIRCLE

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
VILLAGE APTS

GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD
RUDOLPH RD



