SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 11/06/2015	Case # UP-88537-15	Incident Type PROPERTY FOUND A6	Disposition	Location WEST END AVENUE	Street
11/06/2015	UP-88538-15	PROPERTY FOUND A6		SHINEMAN CENTER (BLDG 8)	CENTENNIAL DR
11/06/2015 11/06/2015	UP-88539-15 UP-88540-15	NO CONTACT LETTER L1 NO CONTACT LETTER L1		CAMPUS CAMPUS	
11/06/2015	UP-88541-15	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	PENFIELD LIBRARY (BLDG 17)	PENFIELD LIBRARY
11/06/2015 11/06/2015	UP-88542-15 UP-88543-15	PROPERTY FOUND A6 ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	UNIVERSITY POLICE UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
11,00,2015	0. 000 10 10	Needer ernem eelee ne m	(CBI)	011112110111102102	1.10 Q 0 0 10 11 11 12
11/06/2015	UP-88544-15 Report Date Count:	ORDER OF PROTECTION L5 8		UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
11/07/2015	UP-88545-15	INTOXICATED PERSON M6		SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
11/07/2015	UP-88546-15	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41	INVESTIGATION PENDING	LITTLEPAGE DINING HALL	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
11/07/2015	UP-88547-15	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)	
	Report Date Count:	3	()		
11/08/2015	UP-88548-15	OBSTRUCTION GOV ADMIN 47	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
11/08/2015	UP-88549-15		CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
11/08/2015	UP-88550-15	MENTAL HYGIENE 9.41 66	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
11/08/2015	UP-88551-15	INTOXICATED PERSON C2		ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
11/08/2015	UP-88552-15	FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU S1		VILLAGE APARTMENTS	VILLAGE APTS
11/08/2015	UP-88553-15	PROPERTY FOUND A6		MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) SOUTH	GEO WASHINGTON BLVD
11/08/2015	UP-88554-15	INJURY-ATHLETIC M1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	
	Report Date Count:	7	•	,	

11/09/2015 Page 1